
NAME 

FATHERES NAME : 

DATE OF BIRTH 

Moble No 

EMAIL 

VILL: 

P.O.: 

P.S. : 

DIST. : 

PRESENT ADDRESS: 

PIN: 

NATIONALITY: 
RELIGION: 
SEX: 

MARITAL STATUS: 

PASSED 

Place: 

Date: 

MP 

HS 

RUMPA SARKAR 

M.A 

DECLARATION: 

KHAIRUL ALAM 

B.ED 

10/10/1996 
9382268003 

srumpa786@gmail.com 

NAKOR 

DANGRAM 

EDUCATION QUALIFICATION: 

HARIRAMPUR 
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 
733125 

INDIAN 

MUSLIM 

B.A HONS Bengali 

FEMALE 

UNMARRIED 

BIO-DATA 

BOARDIUNIVERSITY 

WBBSE 
WBCHSE 

U.G.B 
R.G.U 

WBUTTEUA 

PASSING 

of my knowiedge and belief. 

YEAR 

2013 

2015 

2018 

2020 

2022 

PERCENTAGE 

53.14 

67.20 

60.12 

67.70 

90.35 

I solemnly declare that all the above informatlon is correct to the best 

Candidate Signature 
Kumpa Skol 

***e **. 


